:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8045765

Dec 23, 2023 - 23:18 (UTC)

In epoch 251,430 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 170732 - 0.017468510 ETH®
40.09 USD

2 170733 - 0.017474974 ETHS
40.10 USD

3 170734 - 0.017527897 ETH&®
40.22 USD

4 170735 - 0.017479921 ETH®
40.11 USD

S 170736 - 0.017450871 ETH®
40.05 USD

6 170737 - 0.017569672 ETH®
40.32 USD

7 170741 - 0.017476220 ETH®
40.10 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8045765
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/251430
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170732
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170733
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170734
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170735
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170736
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170737
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170741

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

170742

170743

170744

170746

170751

170752

Validator Id

829829

Amount

- 0.017503965
40.17 USD

- 0.017440108
40.02 USD

- 0.017547848
40.27 USD

- 0.017579242
40.34 USD

- 0.017404057
39.94 USD

- 0.017568357
40.31 USD

- 0.017528846
40.22 USD

- 0.017520139
40.20 USD

- 0.017532214
40.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.042048840
96.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170742
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170743
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170744
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170745
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170746
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170747
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170748
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170751
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/170752
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/829829

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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